
Name Company Address City, State, Zip Office Phone Email
Venkatesh Siva Blackridge Research & consultin4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Hannah Lee First Construction 1256 Collins Dr Katy 2148369885 hannahlee.firstconstruction@gmail.com
Matt Allshouse Elford 1220 Dublin Road Columbus, OH, 43215 6142162170 mallshouse@elford.com
Jimmy Hoben Lehman Daman 975 Eastwind Drive, Suite 130 Westerville, OH 43081 6145615082 jhoben@lehmandaman.com
Joe Bontrager bontragermech.com 3019 beaver run rd se Hebron, OH 43025 7404077340 joe@bontragermech.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council,  PO Box 40445 Grand Junction, CO, 81504 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
Greg Puntel iVideo Technology 6779 Engle rd. Suite G Middleburg Hts 2162695082 gpuntel@ivideo.com
Char Gutknecht Construction 2280 Citygate Dr. Columbus, OH 43219 614-532-5410 char@gutknecht.com
Mary Miller PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Carter Murdock ACI Contractors 1906 bethel rd Columbus, Ohio, 43220 7402439399 Cartermurdock@acicontractors.com
Mary Miller PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville, Florida USA 4086768941 bids@pwxpress.com
Kennedy Roseberry NexGen Construction Group, LLC 216 N Market St Waverly, OH 45690 7407080471 kennedy.roseberry@nexgen-cg.com
Venkatesh Siva Blackridge Research & consulting 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria 9179937467 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
Dan Wright Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach Drive Cincinnati, OH 45215 513-221-8020 dwright@aci-construction.org
Tara C Street NRGC 1481A Sugar Grove Rd SE Lancaster 7404158303 tara@northrosegc.com
Chris Callahan A.J. Stockmeister 700 East Main Street Jackson Ohio 45640 740-285 2106 ccallahan@stockmeister.com
Source Management Deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon 8004562009 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
Julie Claypool Electric, Inc. 1275 Lancaster-Kirkersville Road Lancaster 740-653-5683 jswisher@claypoolelectric.com
Amy Stewart Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Rd, Suite 300 Valley View, OH 44125 866-907-6300 astewart@bxohio.com
Aaron Daman Elford, Inc. 1220 Dublin Rd. Columbus, OH 43215 6143750931 adaman@elford.com
Tara C Street NRGC 1481A Sugar Grove Rd SE Lancaster 7404158303 tara@northrosegc.com
Raymond North NorthRose General Contracting, 2500 Pump Station Rd Sugar Grove 7405032796 joe@northrosegc.com
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